
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LAZER	ROBOTICS	2023-08-01	to	2023-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,055.00
2023-08-03 Donation	from	RONGSHENG	GONG txn_LgHqQa $5,000.00 $6,055.00
2023-08-03 Donation	from	EDISON	ALMEIDA txn_mAHdPp $3,000.00 $9,055.00
2023-08-03 Donation	from	PYTEL txn_EyH05J $3,000.00 $12,055.00
2023-08-05 Home	Depot	-	Workshop	Tables txn_wNHPow -$323.36 $11,731.64
2023-08-09 Micro	Center	-	CAD	Computer txn_MNHLXW -$757.01 $10,974.63
2023-08-09 Amazon	-	Tools	and	Parts txn_evH7GV -$1,198.13 $9,776.50
2023-08-09 AndyMark	-	CENTERSTAGE	Game	Set txn_lZHpY7 -$958.53 $8,817.97
2023-08-09 PITSCO	-	Robot	Hub txn_wNHPvd -$326.37 $8,491.60
2023-08-09 REV	Robotics	-	Parts txn_K9Hxx4 -$1,100.17 $7,391.43
2023-08-09 goBilda	-	Robot	Parts txn_78H55y -$2,091.42 $5,300.01
2023-08-21 CARBIDE	3D	CNC txn_d7HK8Y -$1,891.25 $3,408.76
2023-08-23 Donation	from	RAHUL	RATHOD txn_BZH7YB $3,000.00 $6,408.76
2023-08-30 AXON	ROBOTICS	-	SERVOS txn_zVHwAG -$333.95 $6,074.81

WITHDRAWN:	$8,980.19.	DEPOSITED:	$14,000.00. $6,074.81

Lazer	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Lazer	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


